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BLOCK GRANT FACULTY CONTACTS 2020



	Faculty
	Contact person
	E-mail address
	Tel. no.

	CHED
	A/Prof. Bob Osano 
	Bob.Osano@uct.ac.za
	650-4529

	COM
	A/Prof. Mataramvura
	Sure.Mataramvura@uct.ac.za
	650-4705

	EBE
	Mr. Madoda Sigonyela
	madoda.sigonyela@uct.ac.za
	650-3784

	GSB
	Ms. Vedantha Singh
	vendantha.singh@gsb.uct.ac.za
	406-1441

	HLTH SCI
	Ms. Carlette Hlungwani
	carlette.hlungwani@uct.ac.za 
	406-6087

	HUM
	A/Prof. Tanja Bosch
	tanja.bosch@uct.ac.za
	650-4794

	LAW
	Ms. Lamize Viljoen
	lamize.viljoen@uct.ac.za
	650-3080

	SCI
	Prof. Jeff Murugan 
	Jeff.Murugan@uct.ac.za
	650-3197
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